®nlfstat  Tournament Results; 2023 Glenlakes I nvitational

Par: 72 72 72
Y ardage: 6912 6912 6912
T T ——
- 1 Miss.Gulf Coast CC

2 Eastern Florida State 299 293
3 Wallace State CC 205 129
4 St. Thomas- TX 308 293
T5 Central AlabamaCC 311 306
T5 Jefferson State CC 309 302
7 Cahoun CC 309 305
8 Abraham Baldwin CC 323 296
9 Snead State CC 319 299
10 Andrew College 321 307
11 Southern Union State CC 309 312
12 Cleveland State CC 315 310
13 Enterprise State CC 331 308
14 Coastal Alabama CC 326 314
15 Shelton State CC 348 327
16 Northeast Alabama C.C. 339 336
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2023 Glenlakes I nvitational
Glenlakes Golf Course Foley

1 Matthew Hewitt Jeff State
Robert Greninger Eastern FL
Andrew Zi€glinski MGCCC
Cade Kiser St Thom-TX
Chase Kaiser MGCCC
Linus Landahl Andrew
Davis Aaron WalaceStCC
Keith Hunter WalaceStCC
Kyle Davidson MGCCC
Will Burnham MGCCC

70
71
73
76
78
71
73
77
76

AL
Tournament Dates: 03/13 - 03/14, 2023

72
75
68
73
70
71
73
71

[Round: 3 ][ Total ]
289 886 +22
301 893 +29
305 896 +32
315 916 +52
303 920 +56
309 920 +56
309 0923 +59
306 925 +61
314 932 +68
311 939 +75
319 940 +76
317 942 +78
309 948 +84
312 0952 +88
347 1022 +158
354 1029 +165

217 +1
217 +1
218 +2
218 +2
219 +3
220 +4
221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
73 223 +7
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T 10 Zackery Coker WalaceStCC
12 Isaac Kim Cahoun CC 75 74 75 224 +8
T 13 Brandon Boncore Eastern FL 74 75 76 225 +9
T 13 Jackson Wise MGCCC 76 76 73 225 +9
T 13 Murphy Allard Eastern FL 77 74 74 225 +9
16 Cian Hughes Cent Al CC 76 75 75 226 +10
T 17 Hagen Marion ABAC 77 74 76 227 +11
T 17 Lanelngram NE Rainsvl 76 76 75 227 +11
T 17 Noah Small Cent Al CC 80 76 71 227 +11
20 Alessio Graziani MGCCC 78 74 76 228 +12
T 21 Arrington Mooney Snead St 80 74 75 229 +13
T 21 Jace Calvert Cahoun CC 75 79 75 229 +13
T 21 Nick Miller Eastern FL 81 72 76 229 +13
T 24 Dalton Sutton ClvindStCC 79 72 79 230 +14
T 24 Jackson Adams S. Union 74 77 79 230 +14
T 24 Trey Rouse Jeff State 77 76 77 230 +14
T 27 Alex Citron WalaceStICC 76 78 77 231 +15
T 27 Jake Hallmark Coastal AL 80 76 75 231 +15
T 27 Spencer Warren Calhoun CC 79 74 78 231 +15
T 27 Stewart Ruskin ABAC 82 72 77 231 +15
31 Andrew Miles Snead St 78 77 77 232 +16
T 32 Joseph Pennington Coastal AL 82 74 77 233 +17
T 32 Joseph Vinyard Cent Al CC 78 78 77 233 +17
T 32 Tommy Popp S. Union 75 80 78 233 +17
T 35 Adam Vermut Eastern FL 78 75 81 234 +18
T 35 Henry Phavorachit St Thom-TX 80 73 81 234 +18
T 35 Jonathan Miller St Thom-TX 78 77 79 234 +18
T 35 Patrick Smetek St Thom-TX 77 79 78 234 +18
T 39 Brady Kotkiewicz ABAC 83 75 77 235 +19
T 39 Braylin Hathorn Snead St 83 74 78 235 +19
T 39 Landen Rogers Enterprise 85 74 76 235 +19
T 39 Simon Rentfrow Jeff State 77 74 84 235 +19
T 43 Blayne Armstrong Cent Al CC 77 78 81 236 +20
T 43 Owen Kreuger ClvindStCC 75 77 84 236 +20
T 45 Can Stover ClvindStCC 81 79 77 237 +21
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Garrett Trahan
Whit Hayes
Dylan Brooks
Landon Finch
Russell Aetonu
Trenton Ables
Carson Watley
Carter Pettey
Oscar Petitjean
Harper Walker
Jarrett Glass
Ben Sanders
Kenny Okins
Sam Mitchell
Austin Burnham
Brady Wood
Dillon Bayes
Peyton Jacobs
Gabriel Johnston
Brayden Nelson
Cameron Curtis
John McCracken
Hunter Wilson
Joseph Equi
Chandler Voss
Tyler Lewis
Bryce Barber
Burke Rawlinson
Will Kyzar
Ashton Olive
J.P. Brock
Peyton Clarke
Drake Hogland
Caeb Lloyd
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S. Union
ABAC
Andrew
Enterprise
Jeff State
Enterprise
Snead St
Cahoun CC
Andrew
Coastal AL
ClvIndStCC
ABAC

S. Union
Cent Al CC
Snead St
SSCc

SSCc
Enterprise
Andrew
WalaceStCC
St Thom-TX
S. Union
NE Rainsvl
Enterprise
Cahoun CC
Coastal AL
ClvIndStCC
Andrew
Coastal AL
SSCc

SSCc

NE Rainsvl
NE Rainsvl
Jeff State
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88
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+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+29
+29
+29
+31
+35
+36
+36
+40
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+52
+54
+56
+67
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota
TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 316.69 306.00 313.75 312.15
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 16 16 16 48

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 79.90 77.15 79.24 78.77
Rounds Below Par: 3 4 3 10
Rounds Even Par: 0 4 3 7
Rounds Above Par: 76 70 72 218
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